M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 bis 3

Stand vom 07.09.2025

Pistole Elite

Rang

O Ok~ WDN B

Rang

O WN PP

Rang

o Ok~ WODN PR

Rang

D O WN P

Rang

o O~ WN P

Mannschaft

Weinfelden SG - 1
Niederweningen PSV - 1
Uster SG - 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport - 1
St. Margrethen SV - 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV - 2

Mannschaft

Andelfingen PS - 1
Neckertal Sport - 1
Schanis-Weesen PS - 1
Altstatten PS - 1
Affoltern a.A. PSG - 1
St. Antdnien PC - 1

Mannschaft

llinau-Effretikon SSV - 1
Sargans SV -1
Diessenhofen PS - 1
Uster SG - 2
Montlingen PS - 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS - 1

Mannschaft

Tagerwilen PSV - 1
Diessenhofen PS - 2
Weinfelden SG - 2
Veltheim SV - 1
Au-Widnau SG - 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS - 1

Mannschaft

Wiilflingen SV - 1
Igis-Landquart PC - 1
Zirich-Neumdinster StandSG - 1
Frauenfeld Stadt - 2

Bad Ragaz PS - 1

Urnasch PS - 1

Liga A
Kanton
TG
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
ZH

Liga B, Gruppe 1

Kanton

ZH
SG
SG
SG
ZH
GR

Liga B, Gruppe 2

Kanton

ZH
SG
TG
ZH
SG
SG

Liga 1, Gruppe 1

Kanton

TG
TG
TG
ZH
SG
AR

Liga 1, Gruppe 2

Kanton

ZH
GR
ZH
TG
SG
AR

R1
960
950
948
942
939
909

R1
955
930
927
908
898
890

R1
939
935
928
941
930
906

R1
893
912
911
899
904
867

R1
891
869
861
824
814
825

R2
966
964
958
948
938
907

R2
942
936
922
930
890
901

R2
953
934
942
931
926
917

R2
903
900
910
891
888
864

R2
919
898
874
787
833
886

R3
960
971
959
954
927
929

R3
893
919
928
933
908
904

R3
951
938
933
914
924
923

R3
934
915
899
919
871
885

R3
910
902
886
871
821

2025

Seite 1 von 2

R4 Total
2886
2885
2865
2844
2804
2745

R4 Total
2790
2785
2777
2771
2696
2695

R4 Total
2843
2807
2803
2786
2780
2746

R4 Total
2730
2727
2720
2709
2663
2616

R4 Total
2720
2669
2621
2482
2468
1711
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M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 bis 3

Stand vom 07.09.2025

Rang Mannschaft
Ober-/Niederbiren PS - 1

Teufen PSV - 1
Lindau PSV - 1
Arbon PS -1
Rorschach FSG - 1
Neckertal Sport - 2

O WN -

Rang Mannschaft
Niederweningen PSV - 2
Frauenfeld Stadt - 1
Aadorf PSV - 1

Randen PS - 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS - 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS - 2

o o1~ WN P

Liga 1, Gruppe 3
Kanton
SG
AR
ZH
TG
SG
SG

Liga 1, Gruppe 4
Kanton
ZH
TG
TG
SH
SG
AR

R1
888
901
884
887
861
331

R1
899
895
899
881
855

R2
925
898
901
872
883
500

R2
897
879
872
884
874

R3
916
882
890
877
849
171

R3
907
916
906
824
849

2025

Seite 2 von 2

R4 Total
2729
2681
2675
2636
2593
1002

R4 Total
2703
2690
2677
2589
2578
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